Industrial Ethernet Solutions
SICOM6800-2U
10 Gigabit Layer3 Backbone Modular Switch
Overview
SICOM6800-2U is a  2U rackmount device in the SICOM6800 series. SICOM6800-2U is a Layer3 network management
Ethernet switch designed for high industrial control safety requirements. SICOM6800-2U is a modular switch, the
classis can provide 8 10 Gigabit SFP ports+16 Gigabit RJ45 ports, support 4 hot-swappable modules. Each module can

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Classis Model Description
SICOM6800-2U-8X16GE-MB 2U Classis; 8×10GBase-X,SFP+ ports;16×10/100/1000Base-T(X),RJ45 ports
SICOM6800-2U-16GE-MB 2U Classis;16×10/100/1000Base-T(X),RJ45 ports
Ethernet Module（Optional,0-4 can be choosen） Description
SM6.8-8GX-0.5U Ethernet Module，8×1000Base-X,SFP port，Support Hot-Swappable
SM6.8-8GE-0.5U Ethernet Module，8×10/100/1000Base-T(X),RJ45 ports，Support Hot-Swappable
Power Module（Must,1-2 can be choosen） Description
SM6.8-PS-HV 100-240VAC,50/60Hz;110-220VDC(85-264VAC/77-300VDC) Power Module，Support Hot-Swappable
SM6.8-PS-L2 24-48VDC(18-72VDC) Power Module，Support Hot-Swappable
Version:2023-05-15 17:32:25